
The Parish of Handsworth 
The Church of St Mary 

www.handsworthstmary.org  

Dates for Meetings - 2016 to 2017 
Monday 23rd May 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 
 7.30pm: Social Committee 

Tuesday 7th June  
 8.00pm: PCC 

Saturday 11th June 
 11.00am: Choral Matins & 
 ‘Garden Party’ for the 90th  
 Birthday of the Queen. 

Monday 20th June 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 
 7.30pm Social Committee 

Saturday 9th July 
 Church & School Fayre 

Tuesday 12th July 
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Tuesday 9th August  
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Sunday 4th September 
 Dedication of the 
 Memorial to the King &  
 Queen of the Gypsies with  
 Bishop Anne 
 Bring & Share Picnic at  
 the Rectory 

Tuesday 13th September    
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Monday 19th September 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 
 7.30pm: Social Committee 

Tuesday 20th September   
 8.00pm: PCC 

Thursday 29th September 
 7.30pm: Prayer  
 & Bible Study 

Sunday 2nd October   
 HARVEST SUNDAY 

Tuesday 11th October   
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Monday 17th October 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 

Thursday 27th October 
 7.30pm: Prayer  
 & Bible Study 

Saturday 29th October   
 Evening: Concert at St  
 Mary’s - Sounds of the  
 Industrial Revolution 

Tuesday 8th November   
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Sunday 13th November   
 Remembrance Sunday 

Tuesday 15th November    
 8.00pm: PCC 

Monday 21st November 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 

Thursday 24th November 
 7.30pm: Prayer  
 & Bible Study 

Sunday 27th November  
 ADVENT SUNDAY 

Monday 28th November  
 7.30pm: Social Committee 

Sunday 11th December  
 Parish Christmas Lunch &  
 4.00pm: Christingle 

Tuesday 13th December  
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Friday 16th December  
 7.00pm: Carols in the Park  
 (with the Salvation Army  
 Band) 

Sunday 18th December   
 6.00pm: 9 Lessons and  
 Carols 

Tuesday 10th January  
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Monday 16th January 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 

Thursday 26th January 
 7.30pm: Prayer  
 & Bible Study 

Tuesday 14th February  
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Monday 20th February 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 

Thursday 23rd February 
 7.30pm: Prayer  
 & Bible Study 

Monday 13th March  
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Tuesday 14th March   
 8.00pm: PCC  
(provisional for Annual Accounts) 

Monday 20th March 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 

Thursday 23rd March 
 7.30pm: Prayer  
 & Bible Study 

Tuesday 4th April    
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Sunday 9th April    
 Palm Sunday & Holy  
 Week Begins 

Sunday 16th April   
 EASTER DAY 

Thursday 20th April   
 8.00pm: Vestry Meeting,  
 PCC AGM & PCC 

Tuesday 9th May    
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Monday 15th May 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 

Thursday 25th May 
 7.30pm: Prayer  
 & Bible Study 

Monday 12th June   
 7.30pm: F&GP 

Tuesday 13th June  
 8.00pm: PCC 

Monday 19th June 
 7.30pm: Ministry Team 

Thursday 22nd June 
 7.30pm: Prayer  
 & Bible Study 

Tuesday 11th July   
 7.30p: F&GP  

Friday 14th - Sunday 16th July  
 Parish Weekend with  
 Bishop Rowan Williams 

Tuesday 8th August   
 7.30pm: F&GP

Rector: The Revd Dr Robert Stephen 
Handsworth Rectory, 288 Hamstead Road, Birmingham, B20 2RB 

Email: rector@handsworthstmary.org   Tel: 0121 554 3407  Mobile: 07957 312892 

http://www.handsworthstmary.org
mailto:rector@handsworthstmary.org

